STREET #

119
221
550
610
726
413
506
559
426
600

STREET

S citrus grove
trailview

sunrise

1st St.

2nd St.

2nd St.

2nd St.

Ashley

rosewood
commonwealth ave n

CODE ENFORCEMENT 7 /2013
VIOLATION

siding no permit

structure no permit

overgrowth

shed no permit

overgrowth

overgrowth

porch no permit

overgrowth

improper storage of batteries & oll
structure no permit

STATUS

permit pending
permit issued
mowed
shed removed
pending
mowed
permit pending
pending

items properly disposed of

permit pending

DATE OF NOTICE

April 29, 2013
May 22, 2013
June 17, 2013
June 18, 2013
June 25, 2013
June 26, 2013
July 11, 2013
July 17, 2013
July 17, 2013
July 23, 2013



