CODE ENFORCEMENT 7 / 2013

STREET	# STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
119	s citrus grove	siding no permit	permit pending	April 29, 2013
221	trailview	structure no permit	permit issued	May 22, 2013
550	sunrise	overgrowth	mowed	June 17, 2013
610	1st St.	shed no permit	shed removed	June 18, 2013
726	2nd St.	overgrowth	pending	June 25, 2013
413	2nd St.	overgrowth	mowed	June 26, 2013
506	2nd St.	porch no permit	permit pending	July 11, 2013
559	Ashley	overgrowth	pending	July 17, 2013
426	rosewood	improper storage of batteries & oil	items properly disposed of	July 17, 2013
600	commonwealth ave n	structure no permit	permit pending	July 23, 2013